



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1981 of 2019

Smt. Meena Sethiya **versus** Omkar @ Onkar Thakur

MAC No. 1826 of 2019

Order Sheet

23.04.2026	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the claimants. Ms. Jyoti Agrawal on behalf of Mr. Sudhir Agrawal, counsel for the Insurance Company. Mr. Saurabh Gupta, counsel for owner and driver of the vehicle. List the matter in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Harneet