



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1981 of 2019

SMT. MEENA SETHIYA **versus** OMKAR @ ONKAR THAKUR

MAC/1826/2019

24.06.2026	None for the appellants. Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Advocate for the respective respondents. Call both matters after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha