

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SMT. MEENA SETHIYA **versus** OMKAR @ ONKAR THAKUR

Order Sheet

06/08/2026	Mr. Praveen K. Dhurandhar, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Advocate for the Respondents No.1 & 2. Mr. Sudhir Agrawal, Advocate for the Respondent No.3. Heard As prayed, list both the matters after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	